1.2/28/10	OP	A D E	
FORM PTO-1595	B DEC 2	8 2010 &	RECC
♠2005 Staas & Halsey LLP	THE STATE OF THE S		F
To the Director of t	the U.SARPIN	niverto Trade	mark Off

12/30/2010



US	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	To the Director of the Discourse rademark Off 103614497	
1.	Name of conveying parties	
	 Eduardo Telmo Fonseca SANTOS Eduardo Manuel De Freitas JORGE Talmai Brandão De OLIVEIRA Alberto Almeida De Azevedo FILHO Pedro Matos MOTTA Silvio Guedes SANTANA Felipe Piñeiro BITENCOURT Roneclei Campos Dos SANTOS Geovane Dos Santos ANUNCIAÇÃO Raul Cezar Costa De ABREU Gustavo De Almeida NEVES Victor Franco COSTA 	
2	Name and Address of receiving party	
	SAMSUNG ELECTRÔNICA DA AMAZÔNIA LTDA., Rua Ministro João Gonçalves de Araújo, N° 788, Distrito Industrial 69075-830, Manaus-Am, Brazil	
3	Nature of conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date. September 24, 2010	
4	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application OR	
	This document is being filed after filing of the application: Patent Application Nos. 12/818,951, filed June 18, 2010	
5	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket. 2248.1001 Attention. David M Pitcher 1201 New York Ave., N W, 7th Floor Washington, D C. 20005	
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved1	
7	Total fee (37 CFR 3 41) (\$ 40 00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ⊠ Enclosed	
8	Deposit Account No 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account a	
	wid M. Pitcher, Reg. No. 25,908 ime of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including sever sheet. 3	lC
_	Total number of pages including cover sheet. 2	1

©2005

Revised January, 2005

PATENT REEL: 025617 FRAME: 0367

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 1/00

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1 00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

SAMSUNG ELETRÔNICA DA AMAZÔNIA LTDA., Rua Ministro João Gonçalves de Araújo, Nº 788, Distrito Industrial 69075-830, Manaus-Am, Brazil

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled

(Title of Invention)	•	
SYSTEM AND AUTOMATIC METHOD CODE IMAGES FOR PORTAB	FOR CAPTURE, I LE DEVICES HAV	READING AND DECODING BAR ING DIGITAL CAMERAS
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP States was executed on even date herewith or, if not	/ and/or for so executed, was	which application for Letters Patent of the United
(a) executed on ,	(Insert date of exe	cution of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on <u>June 18, 2010,</u> Serial No <u>12/818,951,</u>	Avenue, NW, Sui	orney of STAAS & HALSEYLLP, 1201 New York te 700 Washington, D C 20005 (202/4341500) and to insert in (b) the specified data, when known
ASSIGNEE, to do allacts which the ASSIGNEE may enforcing protection for said invention, including in th	tion based thereon, for the f (collectively, hereinafter, I by said ASSIGNEE and videem necessary, desirable preparation and prosecunination, or public use producth acts to include but no	e full term or terms for which the said LetterPatent(s) "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)") without charge to but at the expense of said le or expedient, for securing, maintaining and vition of said application(s) and the issuanceof said ceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding t be limited to executing all papers, includgiseparate
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invent (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	or(s) has (have) affixed his (Date)	s/her/their signature(s) (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
1) Educado Telmo Fornica Simpo Educado Telmo Fonseca santos	_09/24/2010	
2) EDUARDO MANUEL DE FREITAS JORGE	09/24/2010	
3) Tolmai B Oliveia Talmai Brandao de Cliveira	09/24/2010	
4) Mbut Ashlo 1-15 ALBERTO ALMEIDA DE AZEVEDO FILHO	09/24/2010	
5) Peur 1 to LITE PEDRO MATOS MOTTA	_09/24/2010	
6) the data that	09/24/2010	
SILVIO GUEDES SANTANA 7) Feline Ciñerro B, tensourt FELIPE PIÑEIRO BITENCOURT	09/24/2010	

PATENT **REEL: 025617 FRAME: 0368**

	Attorney Docket No 2248 1001
8) Rome Li Cayos de Santos 09/24/2010 RONECLEI CAMPOS DOSSANTOS	
9) DOUNTE DOS SANTOS ANUNCIAÇÃO 09/24/2010	
10) Raul (can (state Alimu 09/24/2010 RAUL CEZAR COSTA DEABREU	
11) Cister de Celmer da Mars 09/24/2010 O GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA NEVES	
12) Time hata 09/24/2010 VICTOR FRANCO COSTA	

PATENT REEL: 025617 FRAME: 0369

RECORDED: 12/28/2010